
 b`©vb B‡jKwUªwmwU mvcøvB 
†Kv¤úvwb wjwg‡UW 

NORTHERN ELECTRICITY SUPPLY COMPANY LIMITED 
    (An Enterprise of Bangladesh Power Development Board) 

 
 

Office of the Executive Engineer 
Sales and Distribution Division-3 

NESCO LTD, Rangpur 
Tel: 0521-63484 

 

Reference No: bbb3/Rang/Nesco/hi-10/18-19/267-268 Date : 20/04/2019 

e-Tender Notice 

e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement of : 

Tender 
ID No. 

Package 
No. 

Description of Works 
Last Selling 

Date and 
time 

Closing 
Date and 

time 

Opening 
Date and 

time 
309855 Package 2 Emergency repair maintenance painting and other works 

of Biddut Bhaban under Sales  & Distribution Division-3, 
NESCO Ltd. Rangpur. 

09/05/2019 
12:00 Noon 

12/05/2019 
17:00 PM 

12/05/2019 
17:00 PM 

310055 Package 3 Paten stone Jolchad koron works of Biddut Bhavan under 
sales  & Distribution Division-3, NESCO Ltd. Rangpur. 

09/05/2019 
12:00 Noon 

12/05/2019 
17:00 PM 

12/05/2019 
17:00 PM 

This is an online Tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP portal and no offline/ hard copies will be 
accepted.  
To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/) is required.  
The fees for downloading the e-Tender Documents from the National e-GP System Portal have to be deposited online through any 
registered Bank Branches.   
Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP System Portal and from e-GP help desk 
(helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd).  
 Sd. 

 
 

 

(Md. Asraful Islam Mondul) 
ID No. 1-01642 

Executive Engineer 
Sales and Distribution Division-3 

NESCO LTD, Rangpur. 
 
 

 

 

http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
mailto:helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd

